K T-300 Door Controller
INNOVATIVE AND POWERFUL
Door Controller
INNOVATIVE AND POWERFULK T-300
The KT-300 is designed to meet the highest
standards of access control and point
monitoring applications.
The KT-300 controls 2 doors and is easily

• 5V and 12V Reader Power
• Input and Output Expansion Modules
Ordering Information
KT-300/128k Door controller with 128kB memory including
KT-300CAB, KT-300ACC and KT-300LOCK
KT-300/512k Door controller with 512kB memory including
KT-300CAB, KT-300ACC and KT-300LOCK
KT-300PCB/128k KT-300/128k PCB only and accessory
kit KT-300ACC
KT-300PCB/512k KT-300/512k PCB only and accessory
kit KT-300ACC
KT-300ACC Accessory kit including: 2x1.0K ohms,
10x5.6K ohms,2x120 ohms,PCB standoff,
lock hole cover,ground wire and screwdriver
KT-PC4108 8-zone input expansion module for KT-300
KT-PC4204 4-relay and COMBUS additional power
supply module for KT-300
KT-PC4216 16-output expansion module for KT-300
KT-RM1 External isolation relay SPDT for KT-300 output
(RL1/RL2)
KT-LCD4501 LCD time & date display for KT-300, used for
Time and Attendance
KT-300CAB KT-300 black metal cabinet including
KT-300LOCK
KT-4051CAB Standard black metal cabinet for KT-PCxxxx
modules (order keylock separately)
42.7cm H x 26.4cm W x 14.4cm D
(16-13/16”x 10-3/8”x  4-1/8”)
EMT 1.9cm  (3/4")
KT-300LOCK Keylock for KT-300CAB and KT-4051CAB metal
cabinet (2 keys / same as KT-200)
KT-300TAMP Tamper switch for KT-300CAB and
KT-4051CAB metal cabinet
TR1637W/CSA AC Transformer,Wire-In,110V/16V (37VA) CSA
TR1640P/CSA AC Transformer, Plug-In, 110V/16V (40VA) CSA
TR1640P/UL AC Transformer, Plug-In, 110V/16V (40VA) UL
TR1640W-220 AC Transformer,Wire-In, 220V/16V (40VA) CE
DN
12
07
-9